Spindle Operated Potentiometers
Type RW Series
Literature No. 1773275
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Dimensions
RW1 RW3
How to Order
RW 3 102 K A
Common Part
1 - 1 Watt at 70°C
3 - 3 Watts at 70°C
Power Dissipation
The first two digits
are significant figures
of resistance value and
the third denotes
the number of zeros
following.
e.g. 100R: 101
1K0: 102
10K: 103
100K: 104
Resistance Value Tolerance
RW - Wirewound
Potentiometer
J - ±5% (special)
K - ±10% (standard)
Shaft Style
A – 6.35 x 25mm Plain
B – 6.35 x 68mm Full Flat
C – 6.35 x 19mm Slotted
D - 6.35 x 38mm Slotted
E – 6.35 x 16mm Slotted
Characteristics -
Mechanical